
    7

    9

  19

  33

  75

  93

109

133

141

151

161

171

181

199

Falko Daim · Ewald Kislinger
Foreword

Ewald Kislinger
On Better and Worse Sites: The Changing Importance of the Harbours of Constantinople

Arne Effenberger
Constantinople / İstanbul: The Early Pictorial Sources

Alkiviadis Alexandros Ginalis · Ayşe Ercan-Kydonakis
Some Reflections on the Archaeology of the Late Antique and Byzantine Harbours 
of Constantinople

Harbours and Landing Stages of Constantinople

Andreas Külzer
The Harbour of Theodosius in Yenikapı, İstanbul: A Harbour Area through the Ages

Dominik Heher
Harbour of Julian – Harbour of Sophia – Kontoskalion

Dominik Heher
The Harbour of the Bukoleon Palace

Ewald Kislinger
Neorion and Prosphorion: The Old Harbours on the Golden Horn

Johannes Preiser-Kapeller
Heptaskalon and Other Landing Stages on the Golden Horn

Peter Schreiner
The Western Landing Stages (σκάλαι) in the Golden Horn:  
Some Remarks Relating to the Eleventh and Twelfth Centuries

Neslihan Asutay-Effenberger
The Kynegion District and its Harbour in Late Byzantine and Ottoman Times

Ewald Kislinger
The Golden Horn: Constantinople’s Superharbour (Überhafen) and its Chain

Harbours, Landing Stages, and Moorings of Constantinople’s Outskirts

Grigori Simeonov
The Harbour and Landing Stages of Hebdomon

Grigori Simeonov
The Landing Stage of Brachialion

Contents



Grigori Simeonov
The Moorings at Kosmidion

Klaus Belke
Gates to Asia Minor: The Harbours of Chalcedon, Chrysopolis,  
Hiereia and Eutropiu Limen opposite Constantinople

Maps of Constantinople

Bibliography

Index (compiled by Klaus Belke)

List of Contributors 

Sigles Used

209

223

235

239

273

285

287

Translators‘ note:
Each author has made an individual decision on the style of naming places and people, 
including whether to use Latin or Greek forms, meaning that spellings will vary throughout 
the book, which is reflected in the index.


