Contents

7	Falko Daim · Ewald Kislinger Foreword
9	Ewald Kislinger On Better and Worse Sites: The Changing Importance of the Harbours of Constantinople
19	Arne Effenberger Constantinople/İstanbul: The Early Pictorial Sources
33	Alkiviadis Alexandros Ginalis · Ayşe Ercan-Kydonakis Some Reflections on the Archaeology of the Late Antique and Byzantine Harbours of Constantinople
	Harbours and Landing Stages of Constantinople
75	Andreas Külzer The Harbour of Theodosius in Yenikapı, İstanbul: A Harbour Area through the Ages
93	Dominik Heher Harbour of Julian – Harbour of Sophia – Kontoskalion
109	Dominik Heher The Harbour of the Bukoleon Palace
133	Ewald Kislinger Neorion and Prosphorion: The Old Harbours on the Golden Horn
141	Johannes Preiser-Kapeller Heptaskalon and Other Landing Stages on the Golden Horn
151	Peter Schreiner The Western Landing Stages (σκάλαι) in the Golden Horn: Some Remarks Relating to the Eleventh and Twelfth Centuries
161	Neslihan Asutay-Effenberger The Kynegion District and its Harbour in Late Byzantine and Ottoman Times
171	Ewald Kislinger The Golden Horn: Constantinople's Superharbour (<i>Überhafen</i>) and its Chain
	Harbours, Landing Stages, and Moorings of Constantinople's Outskirts
181	Grigori Simeonov The Harbour and Landing Stages of Hebdomon
199	Grigori Simeonov The Landing Stage of Brachialion

209	Grigori Simeonov The Moorings at Kosmidion
223	Klaus Belke Gates to Asia Minor: The Harbours of Chalcedon, Chrysopolis, Hiereia and Eutropiu Limen opposite Constantinople
235	Maps of Constantinople
239	Bibliography
273	Index (compiled by Klaus Belke)
285	List of Contributors
287	Sigles Used

Translators' note:

Each author has made an individual decision on the style of naming places and people, including whether to use Latin or Greek forms, meaning that spellings will vary throughout the book, which is reflected in the index.